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IMPORTS AND EXPORTS AT EACH PORT IN CANADA, 1891—Concluded. 

1891. 

PORTS. 
VALUE. 

Duty. 
Exports. Imports. 

Duty. 

MANITOBA. 8 

1,612,124 

9 

2,782,599 620,395 

8 

1,612,124 

9 

2,782,599 620,395 

BRITISH COLOMBIA. 

2,506,859 
401,449 
511,599 

2,779,373 

287,818 
488,598 

1,155,951 
3,545,044 

58 747 
New Westminster. 

2,506,859 
401,449 
511,599 

2,779,373 

287,818 
488,598 

1,155,951 
3,545,044 

97,568 
261,065 
928,679 

Total 6,199,280 5,477,411 1,346,059 6,199,280 5,477,411 1,346,059 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND. 

982,478 
366,648 

503,566 
119,782 

136,044 
19,908 

982,478 
366,648 

503,566 
119,782 

136,044 
19,908 

Total 1,349,126 623,348 155,952 

NORTH-WEST TERRITORIES. 

4,794 313,025 42,241 4,794 313,025 42,241 

318. The por t s a t which d u t y exceeding $500 ,000 in a m o u n t was Duty col 
collected were as follows : 

Montreal $ 9,068,884 
Toronto 4,076,928 

lected at 
principal 
ports. 

Halifax 
Victoria 
St. John, N . B 
Hamilton 
Quebec 
Winnipeg 
London 

1,407,603 
928,679 
911,231 
794,977 
766,119 
620,395 
516,881 

$ 19,091,697 

This a m o u n t forms 81 per cen t of t h e t o t a l d u t y collected. 


