## IMPORTS AND EXPORTS AT EACH PORT IN CANADA, 1891—Concluded.

Ports.	1891.		
	VALUE.		Dutu
	Exports.	Imports.	Duty.
Manitoba.	\$	\$	\$
Winnipeg	1,612,124	2,782,599	620,395
British Columbia.			
Nanaimo	2,506,859 401,449 511,599 2,779,373	287,818 488,598 1,155,951 3,545,044	58,747 97,568 261,065 928,679
Total	6,199,280	5,477,411	1,346,059
PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND.			
CharlottetownSummerside	982,478 366,648	503,566 119,782	136,044 19,908
Total	1,349,126	623,348	155,952
NORTH-WEST TERRITORIES.			
Fort Macleod	4,794	313,025	42,241

318. The ports at which duty exceeding \$500,000 in amount was Duty collected at collected were as follows :-

principal ports.

Montreal \$	9.068.884
Foronto	4,076,928
Halifax	1,407,603
Victoria	928.679
St. John, N.B	911,231
Hamilton	794,977
Auebec	766 119
Winnipeg.	620,395
London	516.881

\$ 19,091,697

This amount forms 81 per cent of the total duty collected.